
得 順 Name

総 得 率 位 関根聖子 （ 大正目白 ）

佐藤裕美子 （ フリー ） 野田晴美 （ 立川ＴＣ ）

金　銀貞 （ フリー ） 松田財永巳 （ Ｙ・Ｙクラブ ）

稲又小織 （ ＳＴＥＰ ） 小崎恵美 （ Ｐ・Ｃ・Ａ ） 松田財永巳

今野恵子 （ ＳＴＥＰ ） 菊池亮子 （ フリー ） 小崎恵美

関根聖子 （ 大正目白 ） 小林めぐみ （ フリー ）

野田晴美 （ 立川ＴＣ ） 青山裕子 （ 西が丘 ）

菊池亮子 （ フリー ） 堀　幸子 （ プラネット ）

小林めぐみ （ フリー ）

楠瀬由美子 （ フリー ）

鈴木かおり （ フリー ）

松井宏子 （ 大正目白 ）

青柳美千代 （ フリー ）

得 順

総 得 率 位

夏目登喜子 （ 大正目白 ）

西田陽子 （ 大正目白 ）

青山裕子 （ 西が丘 ）

堀　幸子 （ プラネット ）

原　光子 （ フリー ）

大平晴美 （ フリー ）

小宮妙子 （ 大正目白 ）

宮尾美穂 （ 大正目白 ）

毛利くみ （ Ｍ＆Ｔ ）

山中裕子 （ Ｍ＆Ｔ ）

松田財永巳 （ Ｙ・Ｙクラブ ）

小崎恵美 （ Ｐ・Ｃ・Ａ ）
2

0.475 440 19

MAIN DRAW予選リーグ

12 6-3 2-6 6-2 1

2 2

3

4-6 0-6 0

6-0

6-4

410 3-6 0-6

11 6-5 2-6 5-6

6

36-5 2-6 5

0.513 3

8 6-1 6-0

20

0

1

4

9 4-6 1-6

2 39

6-2 6-2

7 6-4 6-3 5-6 3-6 2

1

勝

4

B組 7 8 9 10 11 12 敗
ｹﾞｰﾑ

3

6 6-3 2-6 2-6 6-3

40 20

2

5 6-4 6-5 6-5 2-6 3 1 0.500

3-6 3

6-2 3

4-6

1

2

5-63 6-1 6-1

1-61

4 6-2 6-1

1 33 23 0.697

1 32 21

2-6

0.656

1-6 5-6

6-2

6-5

5

A-2
6-2

1

B-1
6-5

2

大正マンスリー女子ダブルス2017
フリー大会　（６／１２）

ｹﾞｰﾑ

A-1

3-6 0 4 6

B-2

6-2 32 1-6

A組 1 2 3 4 5 6 勝 敗

準勝

松田財永巳さん

小崎 恵美さん

準優勝

菊池 亮子さん

小林めぐみさん


