大正マンスリー女子ダブルス**2017** フリー大会 (6/12)

予選リーグ														
A組			1	2	3	4	5	6	勝	敗	ゲ [・] 総	ム 得	得 率	順 位
1	佐藤裕美子 金 銀貞	(フリー) (フリー)			1-6	2-6	4-6	3-6	0	4	/NC	143		6
2	稲又小織 今野恵子	(STEP)			1-6	1-6	5-6	6-2	1	3				5
3	関根聖子 野田晴美	(大正目白) (立川TC)	6-1	6-1			5-6	6-2	3	1	33	23	0.697	1
4	菊池亮子 小林めぐみ	(フリー) (フリー)	6-2	6-1			6-2	3-6	3	1	32	21	0.656	2
5	楠瀬由美子 鈴木かおり	(フリー) (フリー)	6-4	6-5	6-5	2-6			3	1	40	20	0.500	3
6	松井宏子 青柳美千代	(大正目白) (フリー)	6-3	2-6	2-6	6-3			2	2				4
B組			7	8	9	10	11	12	勝	敗	ゲ [·] 総	-ム 得	得 率	順位
7	夏目登喜子 西田陽子	(大正目白) (大正目白)			6-4	6-3	5-6	3-6	2	2	39	20	0.513	3
8	青山裕子 堀 幸子	(西が丘) (プラネット)			6-1	6-0	6-2	6-2	4	0				1
9	原 光子 大平晴美	(フリー) (フリー)	4-6	1-6			6-5	2-6	1	3				5
10	小宮妙子 宮尾美穂	(大正目白) (大正目白)	3-6	0-6			4-6	0-6	0	4				6
11	毛利くみ 山中裕子	(M&T) (M&T)	6-5	2-6	5-6	6-4			2	2	40	19	0.475	4
12	松田財永巳 小崎恵美	(Y・Yクラブ) (P・C・A)	6-3	2-6	6-2	6-0			3	1				2

MAIN DRAW



準優勝

菊池 亮子さん 小林めぐみさん

準勝

松田財永巳さん 小崎 恵美さん

